




DATENUM.

FOR:

RADNOR TOWNSHIP

REVISION

12 WELWYN RD
RADNOR, PA 19087

PLAN PREPARED BY:

P.O. BOX 1992
SOUTHEASTERN, PA 19399

P: 610-240-0450

SHEET
1 of 4

DATE: OCTOBER 17, 2016

SCALE: 1" =30'

DELAWARE COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA

F: 610-240-0451 E:INFO@SITE-ENGINEERS.COM

COVER SHEET
ROBERT M. LAMBERT, P.E.

PE060743

DRAWING SCHEDULE

1. COVER SHEET

2. EXISTING FEATURES PLAN

3. IMPROVEMENT CONSTRUCTION PLAN
FOR COMMON DRIVEWAY

4. DETAILS

12 WELWYN ROAD
AMENDED PLAN

LOCATION MAP WITHIN 500 FEET
Scale: 1" = 200'

WELWYN RD

C
R

ES
TV

IE
W

 C
IR

H
AR

R
O

W
 C

IR

EA
TO

N 
DR

W
 W

AYNE AVE

CRESTVIEW
 RD

W WAYNE AVE

LO
NG

CH
AM

PS
 D

R

RUE D ORSAY

DO
RS

ET
 R

D

BEAUMONT R
D

S 
VA

LL
EY

 F
O

RG
E 

RD

DRIVEWAY
DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY
DRIVEWAY



N

DATENUM.

FOR:

RADNOR TOWNSHIP

REVISION

12 WELWYN RD
RADNOR, PA 19087

PLAN PREPARED BY:

P.O. BOX 1992
SOUTHEASTERN, PA 19399

P: 610-240-0450

SHEET
2 of 4

DATE: OCTOBER 17, 2016

SCALE: 1" =30'

DELAWARE COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA

F: 610-240-0451 E:INFO@SITE-ENGINEERS.COM

EXISTING FEATURES PLAN

EXISTING
LOT 1

EXISTING
LOT 2

EXISTING
LOT 3

BUILDINGS 0 0 3909

WALKS/WALLS/MISC. 0 0 3072

DRIVES 1,927 955 15,747

TOTAL (SQ FT) 1,927 955 22,728

AC AGRICULTURAL-CONSERVATION DISTRICT

ORDINANCE ITEM REQUIREMENT EXISTING LOT 1 EXISTING LOT 2 EXISTING LOT 3

MIN. LOT AREA 2 ACRES 2.273 ACRES 2.053 ACRES 2.941 ACRES

MIN. LOT WIDTH @ BLDG LINE 180 FT 366 FT 312 FT 282 FT

MIN. SETBACKS

    FRONT * 60 FT NA * NA * 91 FT

    SIDE 50 FT NA NA 122 FT

    REAR 60 FT NA NA 271 FT

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 38 FT NA NA 38 FT MAX

MAX. BUILDING COVERAGE 15 % NA NA 3.1 %

PER INTERIOR LOT DEFINITION, FRONT SETBACK = 1.4 X 60 FT = 84 FT.  LOTS 2 & 3 ARE INTERIOR LOTS

ROBERT M. LAMBERT, P.E.
PE060743
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EXISTING REMOVE ADD PROPOSED

BUILDINGS 3909 0 0 3909

WALKS/WALLS/MISC. 3072 0 0 3072

DRIVES 15,747 4007 906 12,646

* TOTAL (SQ FT) 22,728 4,007 906 19,627

* 4114 SF OF IMPERVIOUS ADDED TO LOT 2 FLAG STRIP

AC AGRICULTURAL-CONSERVATION DISTRICT

ORDINANCE ITEM REQUIREMENT EXISTING LOT 3 PROPOSED LOT 3

MIN. LOT AREA 2 ACRES 2.941 ACRES 2.941 ACRES

MIN. LOT WIDTH @ BLDG LINE 180 FT 282 FT 282 FT

MIN. SETBACKS

    FRONT * 60 FT * 91 FT * 91 FT

    SIDE 50 FT 122 FT 122 FT

    REAR 60 FT 271 FT 271 FT

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 38 FT 38 FT MAX 38 FT MAX

MAX. BUILDING COVERAGE 15 % 3.1 % 3.1 %

PER INTERIOR LOT DEFINITION, FRONT SETBACK = 1.4 X 60 FT = 84 FT

ROBERT M. LAMBERT, P.E.
PE060743

“ ” 

TREES TO BE
REMOVED

CALIPER
(IN) PROPOSED TREES

CALIPER
(IN)

OAK 52 4 SUGAR MAPLE & 2
NORWAY SPRUCE 2-2.5

ASH 60 4 RED MAPLE & 2
NORWAY SPRUCE 2-2.5

ASH 9 NORWAY SPRUCE 2-2.5

ASH 10 NORWAY SPRUCE 2-2.5

ASH 15 NORWAY SPRUCE 2-2.5

ASH 16 NORWAY SPRUCE 2-2.5

MAPLE 18 SUGAR MAPLE 2-2.5
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PHASE 4
LOT LINE CHANGE PLAN

for
THE  ARDROSSAN  FARM

RADNOR TOWNSHIP * DELAWARE COUNTY
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RADNOR TOWNSHIP

SANITARY SEWER

SEE D.B.1920 PG. 92
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20'

SANITARY

SEW
ER

EASEMENT

DEDICATED TO

RADNOR TOW
NSHIP

STORM WATER EASEMENT

STORM WATER EASEMENT

STORM WATER EASEMENT

20'

SANITARY

SEW
ER

EASEMENT

DEDICATED TO

RADNOR TOW
NSHIP

STORM WATER EASEMENT

STORM WATER EASEMENT

40'

CONSTRUCTION

 ACCESS

40'
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C
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S
S

L=108.11'
R=500.00'

CD=S71°39'32"W
CL=107.90'

L=92.51'
R=500.00'

CD=N72°29'16"E
CL=92.38'

L=151.49'
R=250.00'
CD=S25°31'26"W
CL=149.18'

L=197.10'
R=500.00'

CD=S54°10'19"W
CL=195.82'

N29°35'16"E
148.63'
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'
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0.7
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N42°52'45"E 100.61' L=134.32'
R=500.00'
CD=N50°34'31"E
CL=133.92'

S18°15'02"E
504.25'

N87°02'57"E 318.23'

L=163.90'
R=750.00'
CD=N14°26'41"E
CL=163.58'

L=170.88'
R=500.00'

CD=N68°03'43"E
CL=170.05'

L=93.07'
R=500.00'

CD=N72°31'12"E
CL=92.94'

N67°11'14"E 95.22'

S22°48'31"E
66.63'

L=102.61'
R=170.00'
CD=S05°38'07"E
CL=101.06'

L=88.20'
R=346.13'

CD=S04°21'49"W
CL=87.96'

L=161.68'
R=346.50'
CD=S16°17'45"E

N18°15'02"W
145.00'
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CL=27.76'
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S67°29'59"E
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L=37.92'
R=480.04'

CD=N69°40'02"E
CL=37.91' N71°56'28"E

13.42' N26°27'00"W
20.22'

N71°56'28"E 164.31'
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30' STORM WATER
EASEMENT

20'SANITARYSEWEREASEMENT
DEDICATED TO

RADNOR TOWNSHIP
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STORM WATER
EASEMENT

L=153.63'
R=200.00'

CD=S01°18'03"E
CL=149.88'

L=167.02'
R=750.00'
CD=N14°21'19"W
CL=166.68'

L=151.49'
R=250.00'
CD=S25°31'26"W
CL=149.18'

L=699.01'
R=1960.10'

CD=N51°53'35"E
CL=695.32'

L=137.94'
R=1960.10'
CD=N60°05'37"E
CL=137.91'

L=180.08'
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CD=N55°26'44"E
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'
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N
23

°2
2'

21
"W

20
0.

00
'
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.00
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CD
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N20°42'20"E
205.03'

N69°17'40"W

270.00'
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S3
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E
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6.
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'

S20
°2

9'5
5"W

13
7.2

6'

S66°41'34"W235.00'

N23°18'26"W
65.23'

L=153.63'
R=200.00'
CD=N01°18'03"W
CL=149.88'

N20°42'20"E
114.66'

L=171.49'
R=1960.10'

CD=S59°36'11"W
CL=171.44'

S66°41'34"W
97.62'

N23°18'26"W
215.00'

R=1960.10'
CD=N49°22'38"E

CL=526.56'

S23°18'26"E
92.89'

L=238.87'
R=750.00'

CD=S14°10'59"E
CL=237.86'
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'2
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E
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0"
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35
'

S0
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37
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0"
E
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6.
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'

L=114.88'
R=300.00'
CD=S18°35'33"E
CL=114.18'

N51°00'10"E 108.50'
N66°48'38"E 79.05'

S40°25'05"E
134.58'

L=40.04'
R=750.00'
CD=N06°27'03"W

N82°01'28"E
34.08' N48°49'01"E 323.29'

N55°09'25"E 115.50'

N
36

°3
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"W

21
8.

41
'

L=20.00'
R=1960.10'

CD=N53°05'56"E
CL=20.00'

S3
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E
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'
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S4
1°

10
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E
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4'

L=181.83'
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CL=181.77'

S3
1°

17
'3

7"
E

18
0.

60
'

L=200.63'
R=750.00'
CD=N15°38'38"W
CL=200.03'

L=116.43'
R=1960.10'

CD=N60°24'29"E
CL=116.41'

N37°46'41"W
220.17'

L=20.00'
R=1960.10'
CD=N52°30'51"E
CL=20.00'

L=96.30'
R=300.00'
CD=N38°45'33"W
CL=95.89'

N02°03'25"W
77.98'

S0
7°

37
'50

"W

77
.8

1'

S31°50'27"W
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S0
7°

47
'04

"W
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L=255.26'
R=275.00'

CD=N03°04'19"W
CL=246.19'

L=108.11'
R=500.00'

CD=S71°39'32"W
CL=107.90'

L=189.16'
R=1960.10'

CD=N38°54'43"E
CL=189.09'

L=151.49'
R=250.00'
CD=S25°31'26"W
CL=149.18'

L=699.01'
R=1960.10'

CD=N51°53'35"E
CL=695.32'

L=180.08'
R=1960.10'
CD=N55°26'44"E
CL=180.02'

L=180.91'
R=1960.10'
CD=N50°10'10"E
CL=180.84'

L=180.45'
R=1960.10'
CD=N44°53'17"E
CL=180.38'

L=61.06'
R=275.00'

CD=N29°52'50"E
CL=60.94'

L=19.48'
R=1960.47'
CD=S36°42'09"W
CL=19.48'

N29°35'16"E
148.63'

N47°07'01"W

220.00'

L=
14

2.6
7'

R=2
50

.00
'

CD
=N

26
°3

1'3
7"

E

CL=
14

0.7
4 '

N42°52'45"E
184.96'

N42°52'45"E
84.32'

N42°52'45"E 100.61' L=134.32'
R=500.00'
CD=N50°34'31"E
CL=133.92'

S18°15'02"E
504.25'

S26°40'55"W

134.76'

N87°02'57"E 318.23'

N48°19'24"W
242.99'

L=163.90'
R=750.00'
CD=N14°26'41"E
CL=163.58'

S45°48'31"W

342.33'

N48°20'32"W

284.98'

L=20.00'
R=1960.10'

CD=S41°21'56"W
CL=20.00'

S48°19'24"E
527.43'

L=93.07'
R=500.00'

CD=N72°31'12"E
CL=92.94'

S22°48'31"E
66.63'

L=102.61'
R=170.00'
CD=S05°38'07"E
CL=101.06'

L=88.20'
R=346.13'

CD=S04°21'49"W
CL=87.96'

L=161.68'
R=346.50'
CD=S16°17'45"E
CL=160.22'

S2
9°

39
'4

7"
E

83
.9

0'

S60°20'13"W
20.25'

L=316.32'
R=275.00'

CD=N03°17'21"E
CL=299.17'

S66°31'02"E
313.46'

N18°15'02"W
145.00'

N
18

°1
5'

02
"W

35
9.

25
'

L=305.90'
R=275.00'
CD=S02°11'00"W
CL=290.37'

N
29

°3
9'

47
"W

30
1.

60
'

S58°59'05"W
535.10'

N
39

°0
6'

28
"W

26
2.

61
'

N58°59'05"E 336.71'

S55°57'00"E
351.81'

N58°59'05"E
259.16'

S
25

°3
4'

47
"E

74
9.

02
'

N
45°10'52"W

769.04'

S1
1°

32
'5

6"
E

29
0.

23
'

S3
4°

07
'4

4"
E

31
8.

05
'

S48°45'54"E
245.10'

L=176.00'
R=1960.10'
CD=S38°43'11"W
CL=175.94'

L=528.16'
R=1960.10'

CD=N49°22'38"E
CL=526.56'

N55°09'25"E 115.50'

N
36

°3
8'

56
"W

21
8.

41
'

L=20.00'
R=1960.10'

CD=N53°05'56"E
CL=20.00'

S3
7°

10
'1

8"
E

29
9.

92
'

N37°46'41"W
220.17'

S55°52'16"W

166.55'

S34°07'44"E
51.71'

S55°52'16"W
28.59'

S43°01'09"E
190.12'

L=180.93'
R=1960.10'
CD=N49°34'39"E
CL=180.86'

S55°52'16"W
198.13'

L=172.99'
R=1960.10'
CD=N44°24'18"E
CL=172.93'

L=20.00'
R=1960.10'
CD=N52°30'51"E
CL=20.00'

N22°52'15"W
31.72'

S0
7°

37
'50

"W

77
.8

1'
S31°50'27"W

88.17'

S51°27'32"W

135.80'

S0
7°

47
'04

"W

S66°19'41"E
40.24'

CD=N69°21'09"ECL=67.74'
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75' FY

50' SY

STORM WATER EASEMENT

STORM WATER
EASEMENT

20'
SANITARY
SEWER

EASEMENT

DEDICATED TO

RADNOR TOWNSHIP

20'

SANITARY

SEWER

EASEMENT

DEDICATED TO

RADNOR TOWNSHIP

L=167.02'
R=750.00'
CD=N14°21'19"W
CL=166.68'

L=406.69'
R=750.00'

CD=N12°08'38"E
CL=401.73'

L=160.30'
R=750.00'
CD=S02°43'58"W
CL=160.00'

L=160.30'
R=750.00'
CD=S14°58'45"W
CL=160.00'

L=86.08'
R=750.00'
CD=S24°23'25"W
CL=86.03'

R=750.00'
CD=N22°01'16"W
CL=33.67'

L=60.02'
R=750.00'
CD=S05°40'59"E
CL=60.00'

L=227.04'
R=750.00'

CD=N12°03'46"W
CL=226.17'

N85°05'02"E 189.27'

S85°05'02"W

289.76'

N
23

°2
2'

21
"W

20
0.

00
'

S85°05'02"W

288.00'

S47°15'06"E
345.73'

L=238.87'
R=750.00'

CD=S14°10'59"E
CL=237.86'

L=20.00'
R=750.00'

CD=N04°09'26"W
CL=20.00'

L=160.21'
R=750.00'

CD=N02°43'35"E
CL=159.91'

N87°56'00"E 276.07'

S0
2°

03
'2

5"
E

14
4.

94
'

S66°30'02"W219.71'

S87°56'00"W
319.80'

S49°34'55"W
25.00'

S1
5°

00
'27

"W

15
2.1

8'

S70°05'40"W
40.54'

S19°54'20"E
24.98'

N70°05'40"E
149.77'

S0
6°

57
'5

1"
E

22
4.

32
'

S64°37'20"E
112.49'

L=241.41'
R=750.00'

CD=N18°04'01"E
CL=240.37'

S65°51'08"W223.30'

N87°55'59"E
43.96'

S40°25'05"E
44.83'

N02°03'25"W
66.96'

L=114.88'
R=300.00'
CD=S18°35'33"E
CL=114.18'

N51°00'10"E 108.50'
N66°48'38"E 79.05'

S40°25'05"E
134.58'

L=140.17'
R=750.00'
CD=N14°11'59"E
CL=139.96'

S81°09'15"E 225.00'

S14°11'59"W
181.95'N70°26'46"W

225.00'

L=

10
1.2

4'

R=750
.00'

CD=N23

°2
5'15

"E

CL=1
01.

17

'

S24°09'51"W
200.81'

S0
4°

05
'25

"W

13
0.

92
'

S4
0°

08
'0

1"
E

12
5.

73
'

N85°04'43"E 145.00'
L=180.21'
R=750.00'
CD=N01°57'44"E
CL=179.78'

L=40.04'
R=750.00'
CD=N06°27'03"W
CL=40.04'

N82°01'28"E
34.08' N48°49'01"E 323.29'

N55°09'25"E 115.50'

N
36

°3
8'

56
"W

S3
7°

10
'1

8"
E

29
9.

92
'

S49°02'23"W

384.34'

S78°38'02"W

145.03'

N48°49'01"E 79.28'

S4
1°

10
'5

9"
E

49
.9

4'

S3
1°

17
'3

7"
E

18
0.

60
'

L=200.63'
R=750.00'
CD=N15°38'38"W
CL=200.03'

220.17'

S55°52'16"W

166.55'

S34°07'44"E
51.71'

N47°15'06"W

247.19'

N40°58'28"E
244.15'

N
42

°1
8'

34
"W

20
2.

33
'

S22°58'07"W
120.56'

S24°09'51"W
200.81'

N56°14'53"W
20.72'

N49°44'32"E 211.01'

S49°44'43"W

598.96'

S35°02'43"W

341.74'

S38°52'42"E
224.53'

N65°44'01"E
60.83'

N47°39'48"E
314.14'

N40°15'14"W
200.89'

N54°51'00"W

426.60'

N41°07'31"E 100.87'

N
19

°5
4'

20
"W

26
5.

87
'

S66°43'58"W
11.07'

N
36

°2
4'

45
"W

95
.7

3'

N47°39'48"E 111.24'

N48°41'12"E

N35°02'43"E
101.05'

L=96.30'
R=300.00'
CD=N38°45'33"W
CL=95.89'

N47°57'20"W

132.43'

N
19

°5
4'

20
"W

53
.9

4'

N02°03'25"W
77.98'
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20'

SANITARY

SEWER

EASEMENT

DEDICATED TO

RADNOR TOWNSHIP

S
25

°3
4'

47
"E

74
9.

02
'

N
45°10'52"W

769.04'

S1
1°

32
'5

6"
E

29
0.

23
'

S49°02'23"W
251.79'

S47°15'06"E
345.73'

N48°41'12"E 142.73'
N66°46'04"E 557.82'

S3
4°

07
'4

4"
E

31
8.

05
'

S55°52'16"W

166.55'

S34°07'44"E
51.71'

S49°02'23"W

381.19'

N48°41'12"E 284.20'
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35' R
IPARIAN

BUFFER

35' R
IPAR

IAN

BU
FFER

35' RIPARIAN

BUFFER

35' RIPARIAN
BUFFER

35' RIPARIAN

BUFFER

35' RIPARIAN

BUFFER

35' RIPARIAN

BUFFER

RADNOR TOWNSHIP

SANITARY SEWER

SEE D.B.1920 PG. 92

75' FY

75' FY

50' SY

50' SY

65'
ROW

40'
R

O
W

40'

ROW

40'ROW

40'
ROW

SANITARY

SEWER

EASEMENT

DEDICATED TO

RADNOR TOW
NSHIP

20'SANITARYSEWEREASEMENT
DEDICATED TO

RADNOR TOWNSHIP

20'
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20'
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35' RIPARIAN

BUFFER

35
' R

IPARIAN

BUFFER

20'
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SEW
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DEDICATED TO

RADNOR TOW
NSHIP

RIP RAP APRON J-2
INV. 300.00

RIP RAP APRON I-2
INV. 313.17

20'

SANITARY

SEW
ER
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DEDICATED TO

RADNOR TOW
NSHIP

40'

CONSTRUCTION

 ACCESS

40'
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C
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S
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FORCE MAINS TO BE CAPPED FOR FUTURE CONNECTION BY HOMEOWNER

FORCE MAIN TO BE CAPPED FOR FUTURE CONNECTION BY HOMEOWNER
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35' RIPARIAN

BUFFER
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75' FY

50' SY

20'
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SEWER
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DEDICATED TO

RADNOR TOWNSHIP

20'
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STAKES PLACED 10' O.C.

2" X 2" X 36" WOODEN
STAKES PLACED 10' O.C.

2:1 MAX. SLOPE

SINGLE INSTALLATION SECTION

NTS

PYRAMID INSTALLATION SECTION

NTS

2:1 MAX. SLOPE

FILTREXX® RUNOFF DIVERSION SECTIONS

NTS

AREA OF
EXCAVATION /
DISTURBANCE

STABILIZED
DISCHARGE
AREA
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18" DIAMETER FILTREXX® SOXX™
(ALSO AVAILABLE IN 8", 12" AND 24"
DIAMETERS)

5' AT HIGH END OF DEVICE
POINTED UPHILL TO PREVENT

END-AROUND FLOW

5' AT LOW END OF DEVICE
POINTED DOWNHILL

TO PREVENT PONDING

2" X 2" X 36"
WOODEN STAKES
PLACED 10' O.C.

UNDISTURBED AREA

2:1 M
AX.

SLO
PE

NOTES:
1.  REMOVE SEDIMENT FROM THE
UPSLOPE SIDE OF THE SOXX™ WHEN
ACCUMULATION HAS REACHED 12 OF
EFFECTIVE HEIGHT OF SOXX™
2.  SLOPES GREATER THAN 5% MAY
REQUIRE ADDITIONAL STABILIZATION
PRACTICES
3.  SOXX™ MAY BE SEEDED AT THE TIME
OF INSTALLATION

FILTREXX® RUNOFF DIVERSION
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STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DETAIL #8-3
SEDIMENT TRAP TEMPORARY RISER
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